
Date Time
8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Brewers Cubs

9:45 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. Yankees White Sox
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Twins Braves

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Brewers Cubs
9:45 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. Yankees White Sox

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Twins Braves

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. White Sox Braves
9:45 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. Brewers Yankees

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Cubs Twins 

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Yankees Twins 
9:45 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. Cubs Braves

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Brewers White Sox

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Brewers Twins 
9:45 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. Yankees Braves

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Cubs White Sox

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Cubs Yankees
9:45 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. Brewers Braves

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. White Sox Twins 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Thursday, July 6, 2023

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Yankees White Sox
9:45 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. Brewers Cubs

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Twins Braves

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. White Sox Braves
9:45 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. Cubs Twins 

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Yankees Brewers

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Cubs Braves
9:45 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. Yankees Twins 

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Brewers White Sox

5:30 p.m. Brewers Cubs
6:30 p.m. Yankees White Sox
7:30 p.m. Twins Braves

2023 T-Ball Schedule

Evening Game - Location: Barkle Field

Tuesday, July 11, 2023

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Tuesday, July 18, 2023

No Practice

No Practice

Tuesday, June 13, 2023

Thursday, June 15, 2023

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Thursday, June 22, 2023

Tuesday, June 27, 2023

Field Location:  Kingsford Middle School Field

Please park in the KMS parking lot and enter through the gate in the outfield.

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Thursday, June 29, 2023

Teams


